
D03-ST64G

No Code Name of Spare Parts

1 30021100143 Hex Socket Cap Screw M6×16  

3 30029900603 Exhaust Valve Cap  

4 30019900594 Flat Washer  

7 30024500178 Spring_Exhaust Valve Cap  

11 30019900605 Flat Washer  

13 30009800657 Piston Assembly  

15 30009007590 Cylinder  

16 30019900606 Cushion  

18 30009007591 Shell  

19 30019900608 Rubber Shim  

20 30021500120 Pin Ф3×33  

22 30029900616 Safety Cover  

25 30029900611 Valve Base  

34 30009007592 Safety Cushion  

35 30009007593 Trigger Switch  

36 30029900895 Connector  

37 30024500180 Compression Spring  

39 30021100158 Hex Socket Cap Screw M6×30  

40 30009007608 Gun Cover  

41 30021100098 Hex Socket Cap Screw M5×18  

42 30009007609 Driver Guide  

43 30009007610 Fixed Cartridge  

45 30009007611 Bracket  

46 30009007612 Positioning Hook  

47 30009007613 Positioning Hook Spring  

48 30021500092 Pin Ф3×18.5  

49 30009007614 Pin Ф4×19  

52 30021100094 Hex Socket Head Screw M5×10  

53 30009007615 Retainer  

54 30009007616 Movable Cartridge  

55 30009007617 Lock Buckle  

56 30009007597 Spacer  

57 30021100534 Hex Socket Head Screw M4×12  

58 30021100021 Hex Socket Cap Screw M4×16  

59 30009007618 Driver Guide  

60 30009007601 Top  

61 30024500181 Spring  

A 30009800133 Cylinder Cover Assembly A #5-6

B 30009800134 Balance Valve Assembly B #8-11

C 30105000095 Piston Assembly C #12-13

D 30009007603 ST64 Cylinder Assembly #14-17

E 30009800136 Switch Assembly #25-31

F 30009008468 Shell Assembly (DongCheng)  

I 30009007605 Trigger Assembly #20-21,33-35

J 30009007619 Fixed Seat Assembly  

K 30050900184 Safety Bracket Assembly  

L 30009007620 Magazine Assembly  

P 30009800141 Spare Parts Kit  


